Product Recall: Nuby Incredible Gulp Cup

Published on January 13, 2022 and last updated on January 13, 2022 05:06 PM

By
January 13, 2022

Batch Code: WF10V and WG08V
Barcode: 48526990047

What’s happened?
Nuby are voluntarily recalling the Nuby Incredible Gulp Cup due to a small number of defects on the spout and straw assembly, which in some instances means that the spout could detach when pulled with force and this could become a choking hazard.

What you should do
If you have purchased Nuby Incredible Gulp Cup with batch code WF10V or WG08V after the 1st November 2021, please bring it back to your nearest store where you will be given a full refund. You do not need your receipt.

We are very sorry for any inconvenience caused. If you would like any further information, please contact:

Nuby Customer Care - 0800 334 5844

Asda Customer Relations0800 952 0101

Share